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Abstract

Post-traumatic stress disorder (PTSD) is a distressing condition, which is often treated with psychological and/or 

pharmacological therapies. The talk will give information about current treatment regimes in PTSD which haven proven 

evidence in reviews and meta-analysis. Furthermore, new and somewhat experimental treatments will be presented to 

provide insights into new treatment approaches.

Keywords: Posttraumatic stress disorder, Regimes, Experimental treatment

*Corresponding Author: Markus Burgmer

  E-mail: Markus.Burgmer@ukmuenster.de

 [
 D

ow
nl

oa
de

d 
fr

om
 s

he
fa

ye
kh

at
am

.ir
 o

n 
20

26
-0

1-
30

 ]
 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

http://shefayekhatam.ir/article-1-995-en.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

